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May 2 - 14, 2009 

 

 

4/15/09 

 

Day 2 - May 3, 2009 - Sunday- Galway 
Day 3 - May 4, 2009 - Monday- Galway 
Day 4 - May 5, 2009 - Tuesday- Galway 

Courtyard by Marriott 
Headford Point  
Headford Road  
Galway, Ireland  
Phone:  011 353 91 513200  

Day 5 - May 6, 2009 - Wednesday - Killarney  
Day 6 - May 7, 2009 - Thursday - Killarney  
Day 7 - May 8, 2009 - Friday - Killarney  

Killarney Towers 
Town Centre,  
Killarney, County Kerry, Ireland  
Phone:   011 353 64 31038 

Day 8 - May 9, 2009 - Saturday - Cork 
Day 9 - May 10, 2009 - Sunday - Cork 

Imperial Hotel Cork 
South Mall, 
Cork City, County Cork, Ireland  
Phone:   011 353 21 4274040  
E-Mail: reservations@imperialhotelcork.ie 

Day 10 - May 11, 2009 - Monday- Waterford 
Day 11 - May 12, 2009 - Tuesday - Waterford 

Fitzwilton Hotel 
Bridge Street,  
Waterford City, County Waterford, Ireland 
Phone:   011 353 51 846900 
E-Mail: info@fitzwiltonhotel.ie 

Day 12 - May 13, 2009 - Wednesday - Dublin 

Camden Court Hotel 
Camden Street,  
Dublin 2, Ireland 
Phone:   011 353 14 759666 
E-Mail: sales@camdencourthotel.com 


